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FE CATTOLICA (0503001B)
CATTOLICA - 11-06-2005 - 19-06-2005

Torneo FE CATTOLICA 0503001B

Luogo CATTOLICA  [Rimini - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 11-06-2005 - 19-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 40 ms /2 h + 30' QPF
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 2N Andruccioli Daniele      ITA EMI RN 1697 0 0 1980 M 120988

3 2N Asperti Fabio            ITA LOM BG 1700 0 0 1961 M 101654

17 2N Bonafede Alvise          ITA LAZ RM 1697 0 0 1958 M 112568

4 3N Bonfanti Enrico          ITA LOM LC 1496 0 0 1947 M 101658

18 1N Busetto Giorgio          ITA EMI FC 1795 0 0 1962 M 113531

26 2N Caregaro Maurizio        ITA VEN VR 1646 0 0 1954 M 124394

11 1N Carnio Fortunato         ITA TOS LI 1576 0 0 1944 M 106854

8 2N Chierici James           ITA EMI RE 1559 0 0 1957 M 105115

9 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA EMI RE 1787 0 0 1990 F 105134

13 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA PUG BA 1745 0 0 1963 M 109374

7 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1724 0 0 1963 M 104612

25 3N Guerra Renzo             ITA MAR PU 1557 0 0 1957 M 123799

23 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1529 0 0 1950 M 120198

2 NC Holm Jacob DE 1386 0 0 1983 M

28 3N Jones Alessandro         ITA LAZ RM 1599 0 0 1971 M 126610

1 NC Jorgensen Jeppe DE 1446 0 0 1976 M

14 NC Muccini Andrea           ITA EMI RN 1467 0 0 1996 M 110914

15 2N Muccini Marco            ITA EMI RN 1610 0 0 1992 M 110915

29 NC Myrto Frenkli            ITA EMI RN 1308 0 0 1993 M 127302

27 2N Nonni Nazario            ITA EMI BO 0 0 1966 M 126381

16 NC Omiccioli Mirko          ITA EMI RN 1419 0 0 1969 M 110917

6 2N Panini Luciano           ITA EMI MO 1742 0 0 1950 M 103208

19 2N Pulcini Giorgio          ITA LOM BG 1614 0 0 1988 M 114153

21 3N Ramaioli Nicholas        ITA MAR PU 1529 0 0 1990 M 115456

12 2N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1620 0 0 1993 M 107922

22 2N Simeone Donato           ITA TOS LI 1796 0 0 1959 M 117446

20 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA LAZ RM 1775 0 0 1959 M 114192

10 2N Subissati Massimo        ITA MAR PU 1781 0 0 1970 M 105873

5 2N Tentori Giulio           ITA LOM BG 1697 0 0 1960 M 101674
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 2N Andruccioli Daniele      ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1980 M 120988

3 2N Asperti Fabio            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1961 M 101654

17 2N Bonafede Alvise          ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1958 M 112568

4 3N Bonfanti Enrico          ITA 1496 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1947 M 101658

18 1N Busetto Giorgio          ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 113531

26 2N Caregaro Maurizio        ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1954 M 124394

11 1N Carnio Fortunato         ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1944 M 106854

8 2N Chierici James           ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1957 M 105115

9 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1990 F 105134

13 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1963 M 109374

7 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 104612

25 3N Guerra Renzo             ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1957 M 123799

23 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1950 M 120198

2 NC Holm Jacob 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1983 M

28 3N Jones Alessandro         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1971 M 126610

1 NC Jorgensen Jeppe 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1976 M

14 NC Muccini Andrea           ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1996 M 110914

15 2N Muccini Marco            ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 M 110915

29 NC Myrto Frenkli            ITA 1308 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1993 M 127302

16 NC Omiccioli Mirko          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 110917

6 2N Panini Luciano           ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1950 M 103208

19 2N Pulcini Giorgio          ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 M 114153

21 3N Ramaioli Nicholas        ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 115456

12 2N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1993 M 107922

22 2N Simeone Donato           ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 117446

20 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 114192

10 2N Subissati Massimo        ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 105873

5 2N Tentori Giulio           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1960 M 101674
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